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Emmett USBC Championships

Tournament Roster

Event Squad ¥ Ave ¥ Name ~ Team ~
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 156 Brown, Linda The Ten Pins 437617
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 170 Davis, Paul Wayne's World Proshop 463696
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 187 Dingeldein, Jason PePe Sauce 426571
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 123 Dingeldein, Trevor PePe Sauce 426571
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 203 Eldred, JJ Misfits 463697
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 215 Eldred, JL Misfits 463697
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 187 Fleming, Todd Rollin' Thunder 438791
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 146 Freeman, Riley Hanigan Auto 450663
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 184 Giery, Michael Rollin' Thunder 438791
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 202 Holmes, Robert Wayne's World Proshop 463696
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 202 Hunt, Ryan Mr. Stan's Enterprises 444799
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 157 Hunt, Tyler Mr. Stan's Enterprises 444799
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 168 Irwin, Levi Misfits 463697
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 156 Iwakiri, Stan Mr. Stan's Enterprises 444799
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 141 Jackson, AJ PePe Sauce 426571
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 130 Jamison, Jacob Hanigan Auto 450663
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 205 Jenkins, David Rollin' Thunder 438791
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 156 Johnson, Jacob Kickin' It 431755
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 128 Johnson, Scott Kickin' It 431755
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 120 Kupper, Scott Hanigan Auto 450663
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 175 Looney, Scott Rollin' Thunder 438791
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 198 Myers, Cheyanne Myers Alignment 444765
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 165 Myers, Misty Myers Alignment 444765
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 193 Myers, Richie Myers Alignment 444765
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 186 Myers, Rick Myers Alignment 444765
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 192 Patton, Chad Wayne's World Proshop 463696
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 151 Patton, Jennifer Misfits 463697
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 126 Powell, Tyler Hanigan Auto 450663
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Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 146 Quenzer, Terria The Ten Pins 437617
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 128 Reynolds, Kenny Kickin' It 431755
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 163 Shader, Thomas The Ten Pins 437617
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 152 Shemwell, Jim PePe Sauce 426571
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 224 Simpson, Katelyn Mr. Stan's Enterprises 444799
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 181 Simpson, Wayne Wayne's World Proshop 463696
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 173 Takeshita, Linda The Ten Pins 437617
Open Team 02-26 Sat 8:00 AM 122 Thompson, Tim Kickin' It 431755
Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 166 Clayton, Nolan 438786

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 177 Clites, Andy 438786

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 203 Eldred, JJ 442523

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 146 Freeman, Riley 450673

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 147 Gertsch, Shane 437604

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 149 Humphries, Jason 438785

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 202 Hunt, Ryan 444806

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 157 Hunt, Tyler 444806

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 168 Irwin, Levi 442523

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 156 Iwakiri, Stan 444805

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 130 Jamison, Jacob 450670

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 142 Karr, TJ 437605

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 120 Kupper, Scott 450670

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 161 Lebrecht, Christopher 450646

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 135 Lummus, Sam 450646

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 198 Myers, Cheyanne 444777

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 165 Myers, Misty 444775

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 193 Myers, Richie 444775

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 186 Myers, Rick 444777

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 158 Pitman, Terry 438785

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 126 Powell, Tyler 450673

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 148 Scott, Scotti 437604

Open Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 224 Simpson, Katelyn 444805
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163
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Thomas, Rob
Troutt, Brooke
Troutt, Kacee
Clayton, Nolan
Clites, Andy
Eldred, JJ
Freeman, Riley
Gertsch, Shane
Humphries, Jason
Hunt, Ryan
Hunt, Tyler
Irwin, Levi
Iwakiri, Stan
Jamison, Jacob
Karr, TJ

Kupper, Scott

Lebrecht, Christopher

Lummus, Sam
Myers, Cheyanne
Myers, Misty
Myers, Richie
Myers, Rick
Pitman, Terry
Powell, Tyler
Scott, Scotti
Simpson, Katelyn
Thomas, Rob
Troutt, Brooke
Troutt, Kacee

Beeson, Brittney

437605

454634

454634

438789

438790

442525

450678

437608

438787

444809

444808

442524

444807

450674

437609

450676

450652

450648

444780

444778

444781

444779

438788

450680

437607

444810

437610

454635

454636

436737
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Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 114 Bigelow, Connie 437612
Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 90 Carney, Coryn 444759
Women's Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 152 Carter, Amber 436737
Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 140 Crume, Cindy 437196
Women's Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 120 Grubbs, Donna 444760
Women's Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 143 Helmick, Colleen 437612
Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 171 Love, Cassie 437196
Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 166 Marks, Ashley 444794
Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 165 Myers, Misty 444793
Women's Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 151 Patton, Jennifer 444793
Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 135 Ponder, Cindy 444759
Women's Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 144 Pratt, Laura 444794
Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 224 Simpson, Katelyn 436738
Women's Doubles 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 171 Simpson, Terri 436738
Women's Doubles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 149 Thompson, Dawn 444760
Women's Singles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 147 Beeson, Brittney 436739
Women's Singles ~ 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 114 Bigelow, Connie 437613
Women's Singles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 90 Carney, Coryn 444761
Women's Singles ~ 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 152 Carter, Amber 436740
Women's Singles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 140 Crume, Cindy 437198
Women's Singles ~ 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 120 Grubbs, Donna 444763
Women's Singles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 143 Helmick, Colleen 437614
Women's Singles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 171 Love, Cassie 437197
Women's Singles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 166 Marks, Ashley 444798
Women's Singles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 165 Myers, Misty 444795
Women's Singles ~ 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 151 Patton, Jennifer 444796
Women's Singles ~ 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 135 Ponder, Cindy 444762
Women's Singles  02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 144 Pratt, Laura 444797
Women's Singles ~ 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 224 Simpson, Katelyn 436742
Women's Singles ~ 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 171 Simpson, Terri 436741
Women's Singles ~ 02-26 Sat 12:00 PM 149 Thompson, Dawn 444764
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Clayton, Nolan

Clites, Andy

CROSBY, CHARLIE

CROSBY, TINA
Gehring, Darrel
Gertsch, Shane
Grubbs, Brandon
Hamilton , Steven
Holmes, Mike
Humpbhries, Jason
Karr, TJ

King, Kyle
McDonald, Amy
Myers, Dakota
Myers, Richie
Myers, Rick
Phillips, Clinton
Pitman, Terry
Richards, Keetch
Rolland, Monte
Russell, Jessie
Scott, Scotti
Thomas, Rob
Walls, Gary
Albaugh, Valerie
Beeson, Brittney
Carney, Coryn
Carter, Amber
Grubbs, Donna

Lane, Nancy
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Here For The Beer 438776
Here For The Beer 438776
Split Personality 436715
Split Personality 436715
Spares R Dumb 415487
Spare Me 437599

Split Personality 436715
Kamakazee 438764
Spares R Dumb 415487
Here For The Beer 438776
Spare Me 437599

3 Guys & A King 436745
Spares R Dumb 415487

3 Guys & A King 436745
3 Guys & A King 436745
3 Guys & A King 436745
Kamakazee 438764

Here For The Beer 438776
Kamakazee 438764
Kamakazee 438764

Split Personality 436715
Spare Me 437599

Spare Me 437599

Spares R Dumb 415487
Lucky Strike Ladies 437556
KT's Dames 436728

CC & DD 444753

KT's Dames 436728

CC & DD 444753

Lucky Strike Ladies 437556
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Marks, Ashley
Myers, Misty
Patton, Jennifer
Ponder, Cindy
Pratt, Laura
Ristau, Virginia
Robbins, Sue
Simpson, Katelyn
Simpson, Terri
Thompson, Dawn

Brown, Linda

CROSBY, CHARLIE

CROSBY, TINA
Davis, Paul
Dingeldein, Jason
Dingeldein, Trevor
Eldred, JL
Fleming, Todd
Gehring, Darrel
Giery, Michael
Grubbs, Brandon
Hamilton , Steven
Holmes, Mike
Jackson, AJ
Jenkins, David
Johnson, Jacob
Johnson, Scott
King, Kyle
Looney, Scott
McDonald, Amy

Myers, Dakota
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Dolls with Balls 444784
Dolls with Balls 444784
Dolls with Balls 444784
CC & DD 444753

Dolls with Balls 444784
Lucky Strike Ladies 437556
Lucky Strike Ladies 437556
KT's Dames 436728
KT's Dames 436728

CC & DD 444753
437623

436722

436722

436709

426586

426586

436710

438800

415501

438801

436723

438806

415501

426580

438801

431764

431768

436753

438800

415496

436753
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Myers, Richie
Myers, Rick
Patton, Chad
Phillips, Clinton
Quenzer, Terria
Reynolds, Kenny
Richards, Keetch
Rolland, Monte
Russell, Jessie
Shader, Thomas
Shemwell, Jim
Simpson, Wayne
Takeshita, Linda
Thompson, Tim
Walls, Gary

Brown, Linda

CROSBY, CHARLIE

CROSBY, TINA
Davis, Paul
Dingeldein, Jason
Dingeldein, Trevor
Eldred, JL
Fleming, Todd
Gehring, Darrel
Giery, Michael
Grubbs, Brandon
Hamilton , Steven
Holmes, Mike
Jackson, AJ

Jenkins, David

436754
436754
436710
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437623
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426580
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437622
431764
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436711
426600
426591
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415506
438803
436726
438775
415515
426594

438805
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Johnson, Jacob
Johnson, Scott
King, Kyle
Looney, Scott
McDonald, Amy
Myers, Dakota
Myers, Richie
Myers, Rick
Patton, Chad
Phillips, Clinton
Quenzer, Terria
Reynolds, Kenny
Richards, Keetch
Rolland, Monte
Russell, Jessie
Shader, Thomas
Shemwell, Jim
Simpson, Wayne
Takeshita, Linda
Thompson, Tim
Walls, Gary
Albaugh, Valerie
Lane, Nancy
Ristau, Virginia
Robbins, Sue
Albaugh, Valerie
Lane, Nancy
Ristau, Virginia

Robbins, Sue

431775
431778
436757
438804
415509
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436760
436759
436714
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431780
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